KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE REC EIVED
July 27,2020 0CT 20 2929

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmenta Ethi
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS cs Commissiop

A. Name of Candidate: Tom Cox
Address: 13510 W 72nd St

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66216 County: Johnson
Office Sought: State Senate District: 10
B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .........cccocecoivviiiiiiiiiiiicc $23,281.00
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .....cooocvveirviiniininine $33,300.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......cc.coovorvroreeeeeirersesreeseeseseressn. $56,581.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........cccocovininnnnn $45,846.76
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......c.ccooeiviiiiiniiieeiiirene $10,734.24
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 0

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

10/20/20 7om C"%

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020




Date

2/22/2020
4/8/2020
5/1/2020
6/7/2020

6/10/2020

6/15/2020

6/18/2020

6/21/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
7/2/2020
7/512020
7/10/2020
7111/2020
7112/2020

7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020

711712020
7/18/2020
7/19/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/21/2020

Amount

$30.98
$299.88
$4,063.36
$896.48
$360
$1,087.17
$6,043.47

$1,170.29
$17.14
$140
$119
$351.00
$37.62
$18.94
$5,970.76

$3,097.12
$14.19
$105
$2,000
$300

$1,000
$5.048.84
$4,658.82
$2,000
$457.50
$100
$243

$1,715.90

Who Address
14455 North Hayden Road Suite 21Y Scottsdale,
AZ 85260

13510 W72nd st Shawnee, KS
2905 West 145th St Leawood, KS
14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007

5250 Apache Court, Shawnee, KS 66226
14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007
14690 Paralle! Basehor, KS 66007

GoDaddy
Tom Cox
Sharp Connections LLC
The Record News
Ange Klein
The Record News
The Record News

Facebook 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, California 94025
Home Depot 15501 W 67th St, Shawnee, KS 66217
USPS 424 S Kansas Ave Ste 1 Topeka, KS 66603
RumbleUp 2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036
RumbleUp 2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036
Papa Johns 15617 W 87th St Pkwy, Lenexa, KS 66219

13601 W 63rd St, Shawnee, KS 66216
14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007
2129 General Booth Blvd #103, Virginia Beach, VA

Sonic Drive Thru
The Record News

RoboCent Inc 23454
Westlake Hardware 15225 w 87th Parkway Lenexa, KS 66217
USPS 6029 Broadmoor St Shawnee, KS 66205

6455 Winchester Ave KC, MO 64133
1027 w 38th st KC, MO 64111

Hearst Television
Michael Foster

Beached Whale
Productions

The Record News
The Record News
Hearst Television
Taylor Moore
RumbleUp
RumbleUp

12207 W 72nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66216
14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007
14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007

6455 Winchester Ave KC, MO 64133
13418 W 77th Terr Lenexa, KS 66216
2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036
2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036

2129 General Booth Blvd #1U3, Virginia Beach, VA

RoboCent Inc 23454

Website Renewal

InDesign Subscription + Email

Surveys
Yard Signs
T-Shirts
Large Signs

Mailer, walk cards, post cards

Advertising
Zip Ties
Stamps

Texting Platform
Texting Platform

Food for Volunteer Event

Drinks for Volunteers
IP Targeting Ads

Phone Banking
Zip Ties
Stamps
Ad Time

Multimedia Work

Video Work
Mailers
Mailers, walk cards
Ad Time
Intern Stipend
Texting Platform
Texting Platform

Phone Banking



7/23/2020 $3,750.30 The Record News 14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007 Letters

7/23/2020 $750 Facebook 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, California 94025 Advertising
Total $45,846.76



