## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 27, 2020

OCT 2 0 2020

## FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS KS Governmental Ethics Commission

A.		County: Johnson District: 10
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 202  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$23,281.00 \$33,300.00 \$56,581.00 \$45,846.76
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I unfailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class  Tom Coy  Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	derstand that the intentional

Date	Amount	Who	Address	What
2/22/2020	\$30.98	GoDaddy	14455 North Hayden Road Suite 219 Scottsdale, AZ 85260	Website Renewal
4/8/2020	\$299.88	Tom Cox	13510 W72nd st Shawnee, KS	InDesign Subscription + Emai
5/1/2020	\$4,063.36	Sharp Connections LLC	2905 West 145th St Leawood, KS	Surveys
6/7/2020	\$896.48	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Yard Signs
6/10/2020	\$360	Ange Klein	5250 Apache Court, Shawnee, KS 66226	T-Shirts
6/15/2020	\$1,087.17	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Large Signs
6/18/2020	\$6,043.47	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Mailer, walk cards, post cards
6/21/2020	\$1,170.29	Facebook	1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, California 94025	Advertising
6/30/2020	\$17.14	Home Depot	15501 W 67th St, Shawnee, KS 66217	Zip Ties
6/30/2020	\$140	USPS	424 S Kansas Ave Ste 1 Topeka, KS 66603	Stamps
7/2/2020	\$119	RumbleUp	2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036	Texting Platform
7/5/2020	\$351.00	RumbleUp	2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036	Texting Platform
7/10/2020	\$37.62	Papa Johns	15617 W 87th St Pkwy, Lenexa, KS 66219	Food for Volunteer Event
7/11/2020	\$18.94	Sonic Drive Thru	13601 W 63rd St, Shawnee, KS 66216	Drinks for Volunteers
7/12/2020	\$5,970.76	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	IP Targeting Ads
7/13/2020	\$3,097.12	RoboCent Inc	2129 General Booth Blvd #103, Virginia Beach, VA 23454	Phone Banking
7/14/2020	\$14.19	Westlake Hardware	15225 w 87th Parkway Lenexa, KS 66217	Zip Ties
7/16/2020	\$105	USPS	6029 Broadmoor St Shawnee, KS 66205	Stamps
7/16/2020	\$2,000	Hearst Television	6455 Winchester Ave KC, MO 64133	Ad Time
7/16/2020	\$300	Michael Foster	1027 w 38th st KC, MO 64111	Multimedia Work
7/17/2020	\$1,000	Beached Whale Productions	12207 W 72nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66216	Video Work
7/18/2020	\$5.048.84	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Mailers
7/19/2020	\$4,658.82	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Mailers, walk cards
7/20/2020	\$2,000	Hearst Television	6455 Winchester Ave KC, MO 64133	Ad Time
7/20/2020	\$457.50	Taylor Moore	13418 W 77th Terr Lenexa, KS 66216	Intern Stipend
7/20/2020	\$100	RumbleUp	2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036	Texting Platform
7/20/2020	\$243	RumbleUp	2021 L St NW, Washington, DC 20036	Texting Platform
7/21/2020	\$1,715.90	RoboCent Inc	2129 General Booth Blvd #103, Virginia Beach, VA 23454	Phone Banking

7/23/2020	\$3,750.30	The Record News	14690 Parallel Basehor, KS 66007	Letters
7/23/2020	\$750	Facebook	1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, California 94025	Advertising
Total	\$45,846.76			